Kreisfachverband Landkreis Leipzig Pokal 2022/23

Kreispokal Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

U

N Spiele +/- Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Fr. 25.11.2022 19:30
20:00
Di. 03.01.2023 19:30
20:00

TTC GroRRpdsna IV
TSV 1913 Kihren |l
SV Borsdorf IV

TSV 1913 Kihren |l

TSV 1913 Kihren |l

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg
TSV 1913 Kihren |l
Brandiser TTC Il

1:4
4:3
4.3
4:2



